For CRYO-S Electric II
CRYOPROBES CATALOGUE
•	 Laryngology - ENT
2 Cryoprobes catalogue
0 5 1001 1
0 - straight 5 - laryngology description 1 - detachable cryoprobe
PA01N240001
ref. no.
How to order the probe?
Please indicate Order Number from the row with probe description.
order. no.
In care for highest quality of offered products and services, METRUM CRYOFLEX reserves the right to modify
products and introduce changes in descriptions.
How to identify the cryoneedle?
3Cryoprobes catalogue
CRYO-S Electric II
ref. no. CSEIIorder no. PU01N400001
order no. PU01N400004 ref. no. CSEIITwith trolley
Order No. Accessories and spare parts Ref. no.
PA06N100004 Trolley TRCSE
Reusable cryoprobes see next pages
PA01N300003 Hose for detachable cryoprobe PZS.B
003284 Sterilization cryoprobe plug (black) ZPZS.B
002088 + 003284 Sterilization hose plugs set (black) ZPZS.A + ZPZS.B
Gas – CO2 – connector
see catalogue
accessories
Gas – N20 – connector
Gas - CO2 - pin index connector
Gas - N20  - pin index connector
PA02N200006 Cylinder – unit pneumatic hose (50 cm) PZP05
PA02N200007 Cylinder – unit pneumatic hose (100 cm) PZP10
without trolley
Standard accessories Qty
2-button footswitch with a cable 1
Cylinder-unit pneumatic hose 2
Flat wrench (N2O and CO2 connector) 1
Operating manual 1
Electric power cord 1
N2O and CO2 cylinder connectors 2
Spare seals and seal cones set
Spare fuse 2
Unit packaging 1
Socket caps (gas supply, cryoprobe) 2
Screw-in cryoprobe pantograph 1
Hose for detachable cryoprobe 1
4 Cryoprobes catalogue
220 mm
34
 m
m
∅ 13 mm
type: L-10P/RF
ref. no. 0 5 1002 1reusable, detachable
cryoprobe for adenotomy and tonsillectomy, concave
220 mm
34
 m
m
∅ 13 mm
type: L-10A/RF
ref. no. 0 5 1001 1reusable, detachable
cryoprobe for adenotomy, convex
order no. PA01N240001
order no. PA01N240003
220 mm
220 mm
145 mm
Ø 13 mm
135°
135°
type: L-40P/RF
ref. no. 0 5 4002 1reusable, detachable
145 mm
Ø 13 mm
∅ 13 mm
∅ 13 mm
type: L-40A/RF
ref. no. 0 5 4001 1reusable, detachable order no. PA01N240015
order no. PA01N240017
cryoprobe for tonsillectomy and palatine tonsils cryostimulation, convex
cryoprobe for tonsillectomy and palatine tonsils cryostimulation, concave
5Cryoprobes catalogue
type: L-30/90/20/RF
ref. no. 0 5 3902 1reusable, detachable
cryoprobe for tonsillar crypts, uvula and soft palate
(snoring treatment), 90° angled, diameter: ∅ 2.0 mm
order no. PA01N240010
Ø 2.0 mm
145 mm
90°
30mm
freezing tip
70 mm; ∅
 0,8 mm
135°
type: L-70/RF
ref. no. 0 5 7000 1reusable, detachable
30 mm
50 mm
120 mm
45 mm
5.5 mm
135°
type: L-50/RF
ref. no. 0 5 5000 1reusable, detachable order no. PA01N240018
order no. PA01N240022
cryoneedle for intramucosal conchoplasty and nasal polyps, needle tip
cryospatula for conchoplasty and nasal polyps
∅ 2.0 mm
135°
Sterilization boxes
ref. no. ASK.DSterilization box large order no. TA01N100003
small box for cryoprobes type: L-40, L-30, L-50, L-70
large box for cryoprobes type: L-10
80 mm
Depth 55 mm
290 mm
ref. no. ASK.ESterilization box small order no. TA01N100004
180 mm
80 mm
Depth 51 mm
EX
01
2/
20
21
/B
B